
A & N ISLANDS AT A GLANCE 2005 
 
TRANSPORT & COMMUNICATION 
A.  Road (Bus) Services       
                                                                    (As on  1st  January) 
Sl.No Particulars Unit 2005 

State Motor Transport 
a. Buses on Road No. 69 
b. Routes Operated “ 63 
c. Route Length Covered KM. 2100 
d. Distance Covered During  Km in Lakh 30.00 

1 

e. Total Fleet Strength No. 138 
Motor Vehicle Registered during 2004 
a. Scooter, Motor Cycle & Moped “ 1818 
b. Lorry “ 62 
c. Bus “ 28 
d. Taxi “ - 
e. Car & Jeep “ 636 
f.  Three Wheeler (Auto) “ 482 
g.  Others “ 11 
h.  Driving License Issued “ 2178 

   2 

i.   Road Tax & Other Fees realized  Rs. in Lakh      
42,36,340/

Road Accident during 2004 
a. By Bus No. 35 
b. By Truck “ 35 
c. By Scooter “ 31 
d. By Car/Jeep/Taxi “ 35 
b. By Motor  Cycle/Moped “ 37 
f. By Other Vehicles “ 43 
g. Persons Killed “ 15 

3. 

h. Persons Injured “ 307 
Road Length   

a. Black Topped KM 1220.08 
b. Other Road “ 12 
c. Road in Progress “ 08 

4.  

d. Andaman Trunk Road “ 319 
    
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 5. Distance by Road & Bus Fare          (As on  1st January 2005) 

Fare (In Rs.) From To Distance  (In Km.)
2004 

A. Deluxe Bus (With Push Back, Fan etc.) 35 seats 
Port Blair Rangat 175 Suspended
Port Blair Mayabunder 245 Suspended
B. 2 x 2 Semi Deluxe Bus (35 seats) 
Port Blair Rangat 175 Suspended
Port Blair Mayabunder 245 Suspended
C. Ordinary Bus 

Port Blair Chatham 5 5.00
“ Haddo Jetty 5 5.00
“ Buniyadabad 5 4.00
“ Dairy Farm 4 4.00
“ Shadipur 4 4.00
“ School Line 6 5.00
“ Dolly-gunj 10 6.00
“ Garacharma 10 6.00
“ Minnibay 8 5.00
“ Birdline 12 6.00
“ Teylrabad 12 6.00
“ Calicut 12 6.00
“ Sippighat 12 6.00
“ Manglutan 20 7.50
“ Chouldari 20 7.50
“ Burma Nalla 20 7.50
“ Humphrygunj 20 7.50
“ Manjeri 24 8.00
“ Port Mout 24 8.00
“ Ograbraj 24 8.00
“ Chidiyatapu 28 10.00
“ Namunaghar 28 10.00
“ Wandoor 28 10.00
“ Dundas Point 30 12.00
“ Ferrargunj 32 12.00
“ Tirur 36 14.00
“ Wimberlygunj 42 16.00
“ Bambooflat Jetty 46 18.00
“ Jirkatang 52 20.00
“ Middle Strait 100 40.00
“ Kadamtala 125 55.00
“ Rangat 175 65.00
“ Billyground 200 80.00
“ Mayabunder 245 95.00
“ Diglipur 310 125.00

 


	1
	State Motor Transport
	Motor Vehicle Registered during 2004
	Road Accident during 2004

